

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Cutter

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 9, line 15, strike "REQUIRING DIVERSION OF" and
- 2 substitute "DIVERSION POLICIES FOR".
- 3 Page 9, lines 16 and 17, strike "REQUIRING DIVERSION" and substitute
- 4 "POLICIES AIMED AT INCREASING DIVERSION".
- 5 Page 10, line 27, strike "AND".
- 6 Page 11, line 4, after "REGION;" add "AND".
- 7 Page 11, strike lines 5 through 19.
- 8 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 9 Page 11, line 20, strike "(B) HOW" and substitute "(VII) DETERMINE
- 10 HOW".
- 11 Page 11, strike lines 25 through 27.
- 12 Page 12, strike lines 1 through 8.
- 13 Page 12, line 15, strike "REQUIREMENTS;" and substitute "POLICIES;".
- 14 Page 12, line 21, strike "REQUIREMENTS" and substitute "POLICIES".
- 15 Page 13, line 11, strike "DIVERSION REQUIREMENTS" and substitute
- 16 "DIVERSION;".
- 17 Page 13, line 19, after "REQUIREMENTS" insert "FOR STATE AGENCIES".
- 18 Page 13, line 23, strike "PROJECTS. INTERDEPARTMENTAL OPPORTUNITIES"
- 19 and substitute "PROJECTS;".
- 20 Page 13, strike lines 24 through 27.
- 21 Page 14, strike lines 1 through 8.
- 22 Page 14, strike lines 12 through 19.
- 23 Renumber succeeding subparagraphs accordingly.

- 1 Page 14, line 27, strike "STATE, AND IDENTIFY THE IMPACT OF
- 2 LEGISLATION REQUIRING" and substitute "STATE;".
- 3 Page 15, strike line 1.
- 4 Page 15, line 12, strike "PROCESSING;" and substitute "PROCESSING; AND".
- 5 Page 15, strike lines 17 through 19.

** *** ** *** **